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DATE

DAYS

10

192

3RD QUARTER 01/06/26 - 3/13/26 4TH QUARTER 03/24/26 - 5/29/26

TEACHER WORKDAYS

CONTRACTED TEACHER DAYS

GRADE REPORTING TIME PERIODS

1st  QUARTER 08/11/25 - 10/10/25 2ND QUARTER 10/13/25 - 12/19/25

TEACHER PLANNING    

NO STUDENTS     

SCHOOL CLOSED

WEATHER DAY REPORT CARDS SENT HOME

NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION

EARLY DISMISSAL

OPEN HOUSE FOR LOWER SCHOOL FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

OPEN HOUSE FOR UPPER SCHOOL AND 

POSTGRADS 

LAST DAY TO INCLUDE                     

FOR ATTENDANCE

APRIL MAY JUNE

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER

NORTH FLORIDA SCHOOL OF SPECIAL EDUCATION

YEAR AT A GLANCE 

2025-2026

CALENDAR

180 School Days

ATTENDANCE REPORTING DATES/READING OBSERVATIONS DUE

45

3/13/26

47

5/29/2610/10/25

44

12/19/25

44

School Hours

Elementary         9:00 - 3:00

Intermediate      9:00 - 3:30

Secondary           9:00 - 3:30

Transition            9:00 - 3:30

Early Release Hours

Elementary 9:00 - 2:00

Intermediate     9:00 - 2:30

Secondary 9:00 - 2:30

Transition 9:00 - 2:30

SPECIAL EVENTS

Giving Tree Family Festival
Friday, September 26

Donor Appreciation
Thursday, October 9

Holiday on the Farm
December 5 and 6

One Achord Concert
Sunday, December 7
Monday, December 8

Heart of the Runway
Wednesday February 11
Thursday February 12

BGF Weekend Festival
Friday, April 10
Sunday, April 12

IMPORTANT SCHOOL DATES

SCHOOL CLOSED June 30 - July 4, 2025

Back to School Barbeque Potluck

Upper School - Wednesday, August 6

Lower School - Thursday, August 7

New Student Orientation and New Parent 

Breakfast

Friday, August 8

First Day of School

Monday, August 11

Lower School Open House

Tuesday, August 26

Upper School Open House 

Thursday, August 28

Elf Shelf    December 8-12

Jingle Hoops

Friday, December 19

Christmas Break Begins

December 22 

Book Fair Week

January 26-30

Family Bingo Night  January 28

Grandparent's Day

Lower School  Tuesday, January 27

Upper School Thursday, January 29

NFSSE's Got Talent

Thursday, March 26

Bagels and Bunnies

Saturday, March 28

PROM 

Saturday, May 2

Staff Appreciation Week

May 4-8

Night of the Arts  

Thursday, May 7

PLU Performance

May 20 and 21

Awards Ceremony

Lower School Tuesday,  May 26

Upper School  Wednesday, May 27

Transition and Postgrad  Thursday, May 28

Graduation

Thursday, May 28

Last Day of School

Friday, May 29


